STANDING ORDER FORM



To (Your Bank Details)		
Bank Name		
Bank Address		
Account Holder D		
Title	Full Name	
Address		Postcode
Email		FUSICOUE
Phone		
Account Number		Sort Code
, 1000 01110 1110001	<u> </u>	00.10 00000
My Donation		
I would like to support the work of St Andrew's Community Network by making a regular donation via standing order.		
Please pay a regular gift of £ to St Andrew's Community Network monthly.		
Account Name: St Andrew's Community Network Bank: The Co-operative Bank. PO Box 250, Delf House, Skelmersdale, WN8 6WT. Account Number: 65661167 Sort Code: 08-92-99		
Please state the amount in words:		
This standing order is to start on/ and from then on this date each month until further notice. This cancels any previous standing order instructions to St Andrew's Community Network.		
Signed:		Date:
Gift-Aid it!		
If you are a UK taxpayer, you can boost your donation by 25p for every £1 donated at no extra cost to you!		
[] Tick here to Gift Aid this donation		
$[\]\ \ $ I want to Gift Aid all the donations I have made since $\ __/__/$ and all donations I make in future		
I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax in the current tax year than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations it is my responsibility to pay any difference. Please let St Andrew's Community Network know if you want to cancel this declaration, change your name or home address and/or no longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains. If you pay Income Tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your		
Gift Aid donations on your Self-Assessment tax return or ask HM Revenue and Customs to adjust your tax code.		

Please set up your standing order with your bank and return completed forms to:



16 Larkhill Lane, Clubmoor, Liverpool, L13 9BR

giving@standrewslive.org.uk

Data Protection
St Andrew's Community Network is committed to protecting your privacy and will process your personal
data in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) 2018. St Andrew's Community

Network collects information to keep in touch with you and supply you with information relating to our work. St Andrew's Community Network will never sell or pass your details to anyone who isn't working directly on our behalf. If you would like to see our Privacy Notice in full, please visit our website.